
Arkansas

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Illinois

Indiana

Iowa

Kansas

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Minnesota

New Jersey

New York

Ohio

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Vermont

$175.00

$325.00

No Registration Fee

$150.00

$382.00

$180.00

$235.00

$175.00

$200.00

$130.00

$351.00

$248.00

$212.00

$375.00 every two years

$350.00 every two years

$200.00

$170.00

$420.00 every two years

$275.00

$230.00

$280.00

$265.00

$360.00

$298.00

$260.00

$265.00

$265.00

$150.00

$410.00

$260.00

$265.00

$275.00

$305.00

$325.00

$295.00

$210.00

$450.00

$555.00

$355.00 plus separate 
state occupational tax 

of $565 = $920.00

$415.00

$742.00

$478.00

$495.00

$440.00

$465.00

$280.00

$761.00

$508.00

$477.00

$462.50 annualized as 
court fees are biannual

$480.00 annualized as 
court fees are biannual

$525.00

$465.00 plus separate 
state occupational tax of 

$400 = $865.00

$420.00 annualized as 
court fees are biannual

Voluntary Bar Membership 
Dues are discounted by 

admission year.

Voluntary Bar Membership 
Dues include 15 Free 

CLE Hours

Voluntary Bar Membership 
Dues includes one Free 

Section

Client Security Fund Fee: 
$75.00 per year. 

Tennessee Professional 
Privilege Tax 

$400.00 per year

VOLUNTARY STATE BAR 
JURISDICTIONS

STATE SUPREME COURT 
ANNUAL ATTORNEY 
REGISTRATION FEES

NON JUDICIAL STATE 
LEGISLATIVELY IMPOSED 

TAXES

OPTIONAL VOLUNTARY 
STATE BAR ASSOCIATION 

MEMBERSHIP DUES

VOLUNTARY BAR 
ASSOCIATION NOTES

ATTORNEY REGISTRATION 
FEES & OPTIONAL VOLUNTARY 

MEMBERSHIP DUES TOTAL

COMPARISON NOTE:  All fee data sourced from court and voluntary state bar websites. Ark. Court fees confirmed by Ark. lawyer.

MANDATORY STATE BAR OF ARIZONA ANNUAL FEES ARE CURRENTLY $505 AND INCREASING TO $520 BY 1/1/19.


